Sheriff Brian A. Tennant
Greene County Sheriff’s Office

June Activity Report

Civil Actions Processed
Civil Actions Served

Real Estate Sale Processed
Real Estate Sale Served

Personal Property Processed
Personal Property Served

Protection From Abuse Processed
Protection From Abuse Served

License to Carry Concealed Processed
License to Sell Firearms Processed
License to Sell Precious Metals
Warrants Processed

Warrants Served

Outside Agency Assist

SCl Inmate Transports

Inmate Transports for County Counts

77
56

12
10

70

23

9(Local Police Department, State
Probation/Parole)

31 Total 300 Miles

County Inmate Hospital/Doctor Appt. Transports 5

Special Details

CYS Custody Dispute



CYS Assists 3

Traffic Stops 5
Warnings 5
Intra State Transports 4
Intra State Transport Mileage 630
County Wide Warrant Round up 1
Multi Agency Drug Warrant Service 1
High School Security Sweeps 4
Security Station Arrest & Citation 1
Security for Flashlight Drags at Airport 1
Total Mileage Traveled by Deputies for the month 4475

Added Criminal Justice Intern to staff

Preformed Security on all Criminal Court Cases

Assisted Cumberland Twp. PD with Felony Strong Arm Robbery Arrest

Indirect contempt of Court Investigation 2

Contempt of Court Arrest and Conviction 1



